
           

 

Our Lady of Grace Encounter Calendar 
8th  Grade (Confirmation year 2) 
 

Month/Day            Date             Time           Event                      _                
 

September  
Wednesday September 20  6:00-8:00 p.m.               Kick-off event 
   
October    
Wednesday  October 4  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Kickoff Mass with Bishop   
Wednesday October 11  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night   
Wednesday  October 18  6:00-7:15 p.m.               Education MN-No Youth Night 
Wednesday October 25  6:00-7:15 p.m.   Encounter Night     
      
November    
Wednesday November 1  6:00 p.m.-8:30p.m.  Attend Mass & Service Project 
Wednesday November 8  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night                  
Sat & Sunday November 11 & 12     Weekend Retreat 
Wednesday November 15  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night  
Wednesday November 22  Thanksgiving   No Youth Night    
Wednesday November 29  6:00-7:30 p.m.  Sponsor-Candidate event  
   
December  
Sunday December 3  4:30-6:15 p.m.  Encounter Hosted Mass  
Wednesday December 6  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night  
Sat & Sunday December 9 & 10     Weekend Retreat 
Wednesday  December 13  5:00-8:00 p.m.  Day of Mercy & Session 
Wednesday December 20  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night  
Wednesday December 27  Christmas break  No Youth Night 
 
January 
Wednesday January 3   Christmas break  No Youth Night  
Wednesday January 10  6:00-7:15 p.m.               Encounter Night 
Wednesday January 17  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night 
Sunday January 21  1:00-4:30 p.m.  Pilgrimage to the Cathedral 
Wednesday January 24  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night 
Tuesday January 30  6:30-8:30 p.m.  Confirmation Parents Retreat 
Wednesday January 31  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night 
   
February 
Wednesday                 February 7  6:00-7:15 p.m.               Encounter Night 
Wednesday February 14  Ash Wednesday  Attend Mass 
Wednesday February 21  6:00-7:30 p.m.  Stations of the Cross (Church) 
Saturday & Sunday  February 24 & 25          Masses                                Blessing of the Confirmandi  
Wednesday                 February 28  6:00-7:15 p.m.               Encounter Night 
 
March 
Friday                           March 1                    7:00-8:30 p.m.                          Rehearsal Prayer Vigil 
Saturday                      March 2          10:00 a.m.         Confirmation Ceremony 
Wednesday                 March 6   6:00-7:15 p.m.  Confirmation Celebration 
Wednesday  March 13  6:00-7:30 p.m.  Encounter Night 
Wednesday March 20  Spring Break   No Youth Night 
Wednesday                 March 27  Holy Week   Attend Triduum  
  
April    
Wednesday April 3      6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night  
Wednesday April 10   6:00-7:30 p.m.  Easter Retreat  
Wednesday April 17   6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night  
Wednesday April 24     6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night 
 
May 
Wednesday                 May 1                                6:00-7:15 p.m.                            Encounter Night 
Wednesday                 May 8                                6:00-7:15 p.m.                           Encounter Night 
Wednesday                 May 15                              6:00-8:00 p.m.                          Closing Mass 
 

*Schedule subject to change. We will notify you of any changes to this schedule. 


